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Depth [salt water, m]

Temperature [ITS-90, deg C]

Salinity, Practical [PSU]

Conductivity [S/m]

Voltage O

Beam Transmission, WET Labs C-Star [%4]

Vnltana 1

2.4795
19.99900
17.12847
25131568
0.98260
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